PI.

gaa b~ WODN B

gaa b~ WODN B

Nr.
118
85
116
117

Nr.
113
115
112

Nr.
111

Nr.
118
116
119
85
113

Nr.
117
112
115
120
121

Nr.
111

Nr.
118
116
119
117
85

Nr.
115
112

Name

WAFLER
LEINWEBER
SCHMIDBAUER
HOFBAUER

Name
KLOFFER
UNGER
OLAH

Name
WAFLER

Name

WAFLER
SCHMIDBAUER
LUSCHIN
LEINWEBER
KLOFFER

Name
HOFBAUER
OLAH
UNGER
SCHUSTER
TRAXLER

Name
WAFLER

Name

WAFLER
SCHMIDBAUER
LUSCHIN
HOFBAUER
LEINWEBER

Name
UNGER
OLAH

Trainingsrennen 17/05/2013 Wien
U-13 500m EV

Tim

Oliver
Maximilian
Philipp

Thomas

Arthur

Marie

Kat.
M-U-13
M-U-13
M-U-13
M-U-13

Kat.

CODE-UCI
AUT20020128
AUT20020602
AUT20011223
AUT20020820

Einsteiger 500m EV

CODE-UCI

BL
Wien
Bgld
Wien

NO

BL

B-Einst AUT20020203 Wien
Florian-Lukas B-Einst AUT20020701 Wien

B-Einst AUT20031204 Wien
Einsteiger Madchen 500m EV

Kat.

CODE-UCI

BL

Team/Verein

RLM Wien

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RLM Wien

RC Grafenbach NO Siid

Team/Verein
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

Team/Verein

B-NW M AUT20050125 Wien RLM Wien

Trainingsrennen18/05/2013 Wien
U-13 250m ZF

Tim
Maximilian
Christoph
Oliver
Thomas

Philipp

Arthur
Florian-Lukas
Julian

Felix

Kat.
M-U-13
M-U-13
M-U-13
M-U-13
M-U-13

Kat.
B-Einst
B-Einst
B-Einst
B-Einst
B-Einst

CODE-UCI
AUT20020128
AUT20011223
AUT20010302
AUT20020602
AUT20020203

Einsteiger 250m ZF

CODE-UCI
AUT20020820
AUT20031204
AUT20020701
AUT20020424
AUT20020201

BL
Wien
Wien

Team/Verein
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Bgld
Wien

BL
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RLM Wien

Team/Verein

RC Grafenbach NO Siid
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

Einsteiger Madchen 250m ZF

Marie

Tim
Maximilian
Christoph
Philipp
Oliver

Kat.

CODE-UCI

U-13 Scratch

Kat.
M-U-13
M-U-13
M-U-13
M-U-13
M-U-13

Einsteiger Scratch

Kat.

CODE-UCI
AUT20020128
AUT20011223
AUT20010302
AUT20020820
AUT20020602

CODE-UCI

BL

B-NW M AUT20050125 Wien

BL
Wien
Wien

Team/Verein
RLM Wien

Team/Verein
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

NO
Bgld

BL

Florian-Lukas B-Einst AUT20020701 Wien
B-Einst AUT20031204 Wien

Arthur

RC Grafenbach NO Siid
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

Team/Verein
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

Zeit
42,962
46,352
47,001
48,115

Zeit
48,716
52,308
55,896

Zeit
52,896

Zeit
23;319
25;289
25;404
26;223
26;330

Zeit
26;473
27:402
27;680
28;403
31,944

Zeit
29;138



